
Judge's Signatures

WAG L7 - Senior Trial 1
Meet Results
Mar 3-4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2018 01:49:27

Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chesney Baillie7123
Pymble

3.4003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.8008.2009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.300 11.90012.200 46.900
Place: 2* 5 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Leong7073
Hornsby

3.5003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.3508.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.800 11.75011.750 46.700
Place: 6T 1 4* 6 2 

2 

Felicity Turner7163
Wollongong

3.3003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.6508.3008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.400 11.80012.150 46.400
Place: 14 2 2 5 3 

3 

Zoe Duarte7109
PLC

3.5003.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6008.2509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.350 11.60011.200 45.850
Place: 1 3T 9 11T 4 

4 

Lexi Berwick7153
Wollongong

3.5003.4003.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9507.8509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.350 11.70011.350 45.800
Place: 6T 3T 7T 7T 5 

5 

Amalia Combes7154
Wollongong

3.3003.7003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.1507.8009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.100 11.85010.850 45.250
Place: 4T 6 11 4 6 

6 

Bridget Denham7155
Wollongong

3.3003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.9508.3508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 10.850 11.95011.450 45.200
Place: 15 9* 6 1T 7 

7 

Caitlin Brown7001
AAGI

3.6003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5007.8508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.950 11.95011.000 45.000
Place: 12T 7 10 1T 8 

8 

Jaidyn-Lee Khoury7114
PLC

3.6003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3507.6008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.100 11.60011.750 44.700
Place: 10T 14T 4* 11T 9 

9 

Alyssa Barkley7152
Wollongong

3.4003.5003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8506.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.100 11.70011.350 44.250
Place: 12T 14T 7T 7* 10 

10 
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Anais Montuoro7117
PLC

3.4003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.6008.2009.100

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.700 11.40010.400 44.000
Place: 2* 11 14 14* 11 

11 

Hayley Flanagan7156
Wollongong

3.3003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.5507.0508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.550 11.45011.950 43.850
Place: 16 18 3 13 12 

12 

Jessica Newman7161
Wollongong

3.4003.6002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.7508.4008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 10.900 11.40010.350 43.400
Place: 17 8 15 14* 13 

13 

Bethan Lahive7042
Castle Hill

3.4003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.1006.6008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.700 11.70010.500 43.250
Place: 9 17 12T 7* 14 

14 

Stella Koulos7115
PLC

3.5003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.4008.3509.000

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.850 11.6509.300 43.200
Place: 6T 9* 18 10 15 

15 

Julia Angelina Manuli7058
FDLC

3.2002.5001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.0008.7008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.500 10.75010.500 43.000
Place: 10T 13 12T 18 16 

16 

Sophia Heath7113
PLC

3.5003.2002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.0507.4509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.950 11.25010.250 42.900
Place: 4T 16 16 17 17 

17 

Sonia Vetisch7044
Castle Hill

3.3002.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3007.5008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.600 11.3509.900 42.450
Place: 18 12 17 16 18 

18 
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